YouGov / No2AV Survey Results

Sample Size: 2126 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th February - 1st March 2011

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Male | Female |18-24]|25-39(40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South [ /Wales
Weighted Sample| 2126 | 548 [ 690 | 174 | 648 | 535 | 485 | 1031 | 1095 | 256 | 544 | 730 | 597 | 1215 | 911 269 684 450 518 183
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
As you may know there will be a referendum on the 5th
May. The referendum question reads as follows:
“At present, the UK uses the "first past the post" system
to elect MPs to the House of Commons. Should the
"alternative vote" system be used instead?”
If this referendum were held tomorrow, how would you
vote?
Yes 33 22 39 75|22 33 56 40 27 36 34 34 31 37 28 34 36 28 32 41
No 30 51 31 7 47 34 15 31 30 17 24 30 43 34 26 24 32 34 29 30
Don't know 30 26 27 18 | 30 28 26 22 37 34 35 31 22 25 36 37 27 30 31 24
Would not vote 6 1 4 0 2 5 3 7 6 13 7 6 4 4 9 5 5 8 8 5
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